GroRentabelle
Grol3e

1/2 Oberweite
Lange ab Schulter

Armel Linge

XS

48,00 cm

60,00 cm

62,00 cm

51,00 cm

62,00 cm

63,00 cm

M

54,00 cm

64,00 cm

64,00 cm

57.00 cm

66,00 cm

65,00 cm

XL

0,00 cm

63,00 cm

65,00 cm

AXL

63,00 cm

70,00 cm

66,00 cm

3XL

656,00 cm

72,00 cm

56,00 cm



